
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 360549                     4998689

 104 N KOREA                                  36047                      147902

 105 CHINA                                    37720                      338156

 106 TAIWAN                                 1372814                    18940583

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        8030

 108 HG KONG                                 704426                     4526644

 110 VIETNAM                                   4455                      159894

 111 THAILND                                  22914                      182549

 112 SNGAPOR                                 156787                     2218805

 113 MALYSIA                                  41325                      254167

 117 PHILPIN                                  81437                      570954

 118 INDNSIA                                   9026                      122086

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1150

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1747

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1463

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                        2074

 129 MACAO                                        -                         238

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       23025

 137 SU ARAB                                   2768                       46731

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       14703

 140 QATAR                                        -                       12560

 141 OMAN                                      8473                       92988

 143 ISRAEL                                    3440                       14426

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        3611

 147 U ARB E                                  77011                     1085153

 203 SWEDEN                                    1620                        5227

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       15535

 205 U KING                                   17677                      243409

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         310

 207 NETHLDS                                   5692                       97511

 208 BELGIUM                                   1017                       16873

 210 FRANCE                                   13102                      167257

 213 GERMANY                                  11596                      123185

 215 SWITZLD                                   2164                       16629

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        2623

 218 SPAIN                                     3592                       22338

 220 ITALY                                     3219                       68673

 221 MALTA                                        -                         441

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6425

 223 POLAND                                       -                        9858

 224 RUSSIAN                                  38191                      447844

 225 AUSTRIA                                  41921                      144265

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1220

 236 LATVIA                                    1483                       29320

 302 CANADA                                   30750                      284094

 304 USA                                     328703                     5489337

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        8961

 312 PANAMA                                     450                        4102

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1250

 407 PERU                                      3003                        4133

 409 CHILE                                      785                         785

 410 BRAZIL                                    3301                       38572

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                         302

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        2806

 546 MADAGAS                                    215                         782

 548 REUNION                                      -                         436

 551 S AFRCA                                   2975                       19216

 601 AUSTRAL                                  19694                      235842

 606 NEWZELD                                   5553                       60926

 620 GUAM                                     14127                       99360

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        6377

 627 MARIANA                                   3522                       41006

 628 PALAU                                     2184                       31004

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           397          75057         4136         776567

 104 N KOREA        KL             5           2797           98          32596

 105 CHINA          KL           267          36920         2706         306978

 106 TAIWAN         KL          1657         521847        18788        3816984

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            8           8030

 108 HG KONG        KL           582         232930         5140        1871663

 110 VIETNAM        KL             5           2444           67         114636

 111 THAILND        KL            49          22914          542         182549

 112 SNGAPOR        KL           139          61959         1330         533786



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

101                                                             

 113 MALYSIA        KL            43          41325          293         235919

 117 PHILPIN        KL            21           7935          278         150788

 118 INDNSIA        KL            25           9026          313         122086

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            2           1150

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -           20           1747

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            3           1463

 126 MALDIVE        KL             -              -            2           2074

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            1            238

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           32          13711

 137 SU ARAB        KL             8           2768          119          44536

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           11           1457

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           24          10106

 141 OMAN           KL            23           8473          238          92988

 143 ISRAEL         KL            12           3440           22           6508

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -           11           3611

 147 U ARB E        KL           248          77011         3223        1038601

 203 SWEDEN         KL             2           1620            5           5227

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           25          15535

 205 U KING         KL            38          17677          580         242540

 207 NETHLDS        KL            12           5692          294          97511

 208 BELGIUM        KL             2           1017           42          16873

 210 FRANCE         KL            26          13102          316         164952

 213 GERMANY        KL            31          11596          346         123185

 215 SWITZLD        KL             9           2164           39          14759

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            0           2623

 218 SPAIN          KL             9           2052           78          20798

 220 ITALY          KL            17           3219          201          49777

 221 MALTA          KL             -              -            1            441

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -           10           6425

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           10           9858

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            35           9879          556          81951

 225 AUSTRIA        KL            12          41921           41         144265

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            3           1220

 236 LATVIA         KL             1           1483           37          29320

 302 CANADA         KL           124          30750         1223         284094

 304 USA            KL          1111         326862        14667        4233148

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           48           8961

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -            6           2348

 401 COLMBIA        KL             -              -            0           1250

 407 PERU           KL             0            547            0            993

 409 CHILE          KL             4            785            4            785

 410 BRAZIL         KL             9           3301          117          38572

 411 PARAGUA        KL             -              -            1            302

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -           13           2806

 546 MADAGAS        KL             0            215            0            460

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            8           2807

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            75          15890          924         208124

 606 NEWZELD        KL            23           5553          244          60186

 620 GUAM           KL            67          10337          318          77021

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           52           6377

 627 MARIANA        KL            21           3522          181          41006

 628 PALAU          KL            18           2184          150          31004

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG        267500         285492      3646945        4222122

 104 N KOREA        KG          9055          33250        32338         115306

 105 CHINA          KG           160            800        16187          31178

 106 TAIWAN         KG        758248         850967     12547571       15123599

 108 HG KONG        KG        151558         471496       943756        2654981

 110 VIETNAM        KG          2000           2011        49000          45258

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         85950          94828      1425300        1685019

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -        15210          18248

 117 PHILPIN        KG         24490          73502       152799         420166

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         8500           9314

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         1850           2195

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        11680          13246

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         2020           2454

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -         7000           7918

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        41420          46552

 205 U KING         KG             -              -           80            869

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -           70            310

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -       104000           2305

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          102           1870

 218 SPAIN          KG           490           1540          490           1540
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103                                                             

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        26000          18896

 224 RUSSIAN        KG        479000          28312      2472440         365893

 304 USA            KG          1239           1841       851814        1256189

 312 PANAMA         KG           100            450          449           1754

 407 PERU           KG           556           2456          734           3140

 546 MADAGAS        KG             -              -          110            322

 548 REUNION        KG             -              -          135            436

 551 S AFRCA        KG          1026           2975       240212          16409

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          3500           3804        23700          27718

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -          186            740

 620 GUAM           KG          2487           3790        13782          22339

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           16          15304

 110 VIETNAM        MT             2           2011           49          45258

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            424

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -          104           2305

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           26          18896

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           479          28312         2280         141137

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          239          12818

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


